



**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS**  
**FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2018**

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Half Year ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2017
		Reviewed	Reviewed	Reviewed
1	Total Income from operations	1342995	2621766	1249039
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	65237	149232	71249
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	65237	149232	71249
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	42538	95364	35536
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	Refer note 2	Refer note 2	Refer note 2
6	Equity Share Capital	53036	53036	46209
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (before and after extraordinary items) - not annualised Basic & diluted (in ₹)	1.60	3.60	1.54

**Note:**

- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on bank's website [www.bankofbaroda.com](http://www.bankofbaroda.com)
- 2) Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and other comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to the bank.